PALM BEACH COUNTY TEAM MEETING

OFFICE OF COMMUNITY REVITALIZATION

Presents
July 15, 2025

COUNTYWIDE COMMUNITY REVITALIZATION

10:00 a.m.—-11:30 a.m.

AGENDA

WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS

HOUSTON L. TATE, OCR DIRECTOR

Palm Beach County Office of Community Revitalization

PRESENTATION: Human Trafficking Overview

Palm Beach County Sheriff’'s Office (PBSO) Human Trafficking Task Force

PRESENTATION: Heart & Paw Celebration Donations
RJ MEREUS
518 Market Place

DEPARTMENT UPDATES
OCR UPDATES
RESIDENTS/PARTICIPANTS COMMENTS

MEETING ADJOURNMENT

10:00 A.M.

10:10 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:10 A.M.

11:15 A.M.

11:30 A.M.



