

## COUNTYWIDE COMMUNITY REVITALIZATION TEAM MEETING

July 15, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

## **AGENDA**

WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS HOUSTON L. TATE, OCR DIRECTOR Palm Beach County Office of Community Revitalization	10:00 A.M.
PRESENTATION: Human Trafficking Overview Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office (PBSO) Human Trafficking Task Force	10:10 A.M.
PRESENTATION: Heart & Paw Celebration Donations RJ MEREUS 518 Market Place	10:45 A.M.
DEPARTMENT UPDATES	11:00 A.M.
OCR UPDATES	11:10 A.M.
RESIDENTS/PARTICIPANTS COMMENTS	11:15 A.M.
MEETING ADJOURNMENT	11:30 A.M.

